
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936016219 5PSSDB 22.77 4.95 112.71

1936016231P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 7PSSDB 22.84 4.20 95.93

1936016242P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 22.80 4.95 112.86

1936016256P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 7PSSDB 22.79 4.20 95.72

1936016268P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 22.85 4.95 113.11

1936016281P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 22.85 4.95 113.11

1936016294P10 - (323-2961) MONTGOMERY FM 1488-0523-09-009 5PSSDB 22.87 5.45 124.64

1936016302P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.84 4.40 100.50

1936016306P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.86 4.40 100.58

1936016315P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 22.83 4.95 113.01

1936016326P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.83 4.40 100.45

1936016333P10 - (323-3624) Baker Brinkley 7PSSDB 22.84 5.45 124.48

1936016345P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 22.52 4.95 111.47

1936016358P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 22.51 4.40 99.04

1936016369P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 23.10 4.95 114.35

1936016408P10 - (323-3616) Firesong  PH 1 MGD 10PSSDA 23.15 4.20 97.23

1936016424P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.22 4.40 102.17

1936016436P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 23.14 4.40 101.82

1936016450P10 - (323-4624) Dogwood 5PSSDB 23.17 5.15 119.33

1936016462P10 - (323-3616) Firesong  PH 1 MGD 10PSSDA 23.17 4.20 97.31

1936016475P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 23.17 4.40 101.95

1936016486P10 - (323-4604) AUDUBON HERON RUN PH 4 - DET and MG 10PSSDA 23.17 5.15 119.33

1936016503P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 23.15 4.95 114.59

1936016514P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD 5PSSDB 23.16 4.95 114.64

1936016524P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1 10PSSDA 23.18 4.40 101.99

1936016538P10 - (323-4604) AUDUBON HERON RUN PH 4 - DET and MG 10PSSDA 23.12 5.15 119.07

1936016557P10 - (323-4502) Woodhavyn Rec Center 10PSSDA 23.12 5.15 119.07

1936016579P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049 7PSSDB 23.13 4.20 97.15

1936016597 10PSSDA 23.20 4.40 102.08

3139.69

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 3139.69

-$464.42

TOTAL $2675.27

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 12/11/2025

R006356

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-4397) Magnolia Ridge Forest Sec 20 WSD

P10 - (323-3899) Legacy Grove Sec 1

Fuel


	12-04-2025 to 12-10-2025



